
Judge's Signatures

2015 AAU Junior Olympic Games
Meet Results
Aug 5-6, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 8/5/2015 11:36:10 AM

Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Bellefontaine303
New England

9.150 9.100 9.4509.150 36.850
6 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Mya Reutimann323
Florida

9.275 9.100 9.3009.000 36.675
3T 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Lexi Staples327
Central

9.200 8.650 9.1508.675 35.675
5 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kalynn Bellefontaine302
New England

9.300 8.850 8.5258.850 35.525
2 4 3 8 4 

4 

Kaela Neihls318
Central

9.400 9.125 9.6507.200 35.375
1 1 8 1 5 

5 

Caelyr Grining310
Wisconsin

9.125 8.350 9.0258.150 34.650
7 7 5 6 6 

6 

Aurora Gregory334
Michigan

9.275 8.400 8.5508.000 34.225
3T 6 6T 7 7 

7 

Avery Oliviera320
New England

8.900 8.150 9.0758.000 34.125
8 8 6T 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Cassano305
New England

9.575 9.275 9.6009.000 37.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Waymoth333
Central

9.675 9.400 9.4008.775 37.250
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Jerra Laplant315
Central

9.350 8.850 9.5008.325 36.025
4 4 7 2 3 

3 

Taylor Walls332
Wisconsin

9.475 8.400 9.0508.550 35.475
3 7 4T 4 4 

4 

Rhianna Robinson324
Wisconsin

9.275 9.000 8.7758.375 35.425
5 3 6 6 5 

5 

Hannah Laurence316
New England

9.000 8.450 8.7008.550 34.700
6 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Alexandra Rousseau326
New England

8.800 7.600 8.9008.900 34.200
7 8 2 5 7 

7 

Lainey Craycraft307
Michigan

8.600 8.700 8.0008.250 33.550
8 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilah Rosario325
Florida

9.500 9.125 9.5759.500 37.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Kim314
Florida

9.325 9.150 9.4009.300 37.175
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Steel328
New England

9.100 9.050 9.2258.875 36.250
6T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Natalia Vazquez331
New England

9.250 8.750 9.3508.800 36.150
5 4 4 3 4 

4 

Makayla Chandler306
Florida

9.350 8.700 9.1008.000 35.150
2 5 9 5 5 

5 

Ariana Ahearn301
New England

9.025 8.550 9.0008.250 34.825
8 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Kameron Marando317
New England

9.300 8.100 8.9508.400 34.750
4 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Kalli Keith312
Florida

8.850 8.100 8.4508.600 34.000
9 8T 5 8 8 

8 

Skylar Tan329
Florida

9.100 8.400 8.1508.250 33.900
6T 7 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps321
Florida

9.475 9.300 9.5509.675 38.000
5 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Raquel Kight313
Florida

9.650 8.650 9.5509.475 37.325
2 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Paige Thomas330
Florida

9.600 8.500 9.5009.650 37.250
3 8T 2 3T 3 

3 

Marijane Hilton311
Florida

9.750 9.400 9.5008.150 36.800
1 1 8 3T 4 

4 

Kelsey Neihls319
Central

9.525 8.850 9.1258.625 36.125
4 4 5 5 5 

5 

Madison Ferguson309
Southern Pacific

9.425 8.550 9.1008.950 36.025
6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Victoria Buenner304
Florida

9.250 8.700 9.0508.375 35.375
7 5 6 7 7 

7 

Autumn Daversa308
Florida

9.200 8.950 8.4508.250 34.850
8 3 7 8 8 

8 

Abby Pruett322
Florida

8.650 8.500 7.7007.500 32.350
9 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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